STARTLISTE KM terrenglgp - kort lgype 10.juni 2018

S;z?rt Sttizrt Klasse | @velse Etternavn Fornavn Idrettslag Tid
1 ]15.00|J-REK 500 M |Michelsen Oda Sagen KIF
2 500 M |Kjerstad Emilie Olsen IL ILAR
3 500 M |Kjerstad Ida Olsen IL ILAR
4
5
6
7 115.00|G-REK 500 M [Michelsen Fredrik Sagen |KIF
8 500 M |Johansen Ingvar Dervola |FORS@K IL
9 500 M |Kjerstad Ola Olsen IL ILAR
10 500 M |Lindgard Brage NIF
11 500 M |Lindgérd Njord NIF
12
13 115.10 |G11 1000 M |Bevarava Kristoffer FORS@K IL
14
15 115.10 |G13 1000 M |Stegavik Tobias KIF
16 15.10 |G14 1000 M |Kristoffersen Brian Wickstrem |POLARSTJERNEN IL
17 G14 1000 M |Bernhardsen Truls POLARSTJERNEN IL
18 Gl4 1000 M |Mietinen Alexander POLARSTJERNEN IL
19
20
21 ]15.10 |J11 1000 M |Haugsnes Varin BSK
22
23 115.10(J12 1000M |Reisaenen Stine Vibeke IL ILAR
24
25
26 |15.10(J13 1000 M |Samuelsen Synngve KIF
27
28 115.10(J14 1000 M |Jernsletten Anna-Kaisa IL ILAR
29 115.10(J14 1000 M |Haugsnes Nora BSK




Srt]?rt Sttizrt Klasse | Qvelse Etternavn Fornavn Idrettslag Tid
30 |15.20(G15 2000 M |Store David Bergmo |NIF
31 2000 M |Riel-Saua Julius IL FORS@K
32 2000 M |Dikkanen Henda IL ILAR
33 2000 M |Lind-Hansen Kyril KIF
34
35
36
37 115.20(315 2000 M |Petterson Elen Kristine IL ILAR
38 2000 M |Heiberg Anne Katja IL FORS@K
39
40
41 |15.20|G16 2000 M |Samuelsen Sivert KIF
42 2000 M |Stegavik Robin KIF
43
44 |15.201(J317 2000 M |Vorren Maiken Seim POLARSTJERNEN IL
45 2000 M |Eilersten Ingrid Renna KIF
46
47
JR-K 18-
48 115.20 19 2000 M |Kristiansen Hannah Harila |POLARSTJERNEN IL
49
50
51 |15.20 Senior 4000 M |Tobiassen Piera Niillas IL FORS@K
menn
52 4000 M |Munkeby Dyvind IL FORS@K
53
54
55 11520 j:rr:]lgr 2000 M |Wickstrgm Monica POLARSTJERNEN IL
56 2000 M |Vorren Randi POLARSTJERNEN IL
57
58
59 ]15.20|MV 2000 M |Akselsen Tom Ove VSK
60 MV 2000 M |Eilersten Fred Inge KIF
61
62
63
64

65






















Betalt/pameldt dato

28.05.2014 09:41:35
28.05.2014 09:41:34
27.05.2014 17:48:16
28.05.2014 09:46:44

08.05.2014 11:53:09
28.05.2014 09:41:34

28.05.2014 09:41:34

28.05.2014 09:41:34
28.05.2014 09:41:34

28.05.2014 09:09:40
28.05.2014 09:11:22

27.05.2014 22:48:09

Pameldt av

Charles Petterson
Charles Petterson
Irene Kandola

Charles Petterson

Charles Petterson
Charles Petterson

Charles Petterson

Charles Petterson
Charles Petterson

Charles Petterson
Charles Petterson

Randi Kristiansen

TIf pamelder

41419556
41419556
41685820
41419556

41419556
41419556

41419556

41419556
41419556

41419556
41419556

97664685



28.05.2014 20:01:03  Charles Petterson 41419556
28.05.2014 20:01:03  Charles Petterson 41419556



E-post pamelder

petterson.charles@gmail.com
petterson.charles@gmail.com
irhansen@online.no

petterson.charles@gmail.com

petterson.charles@gmail.com
petterson.charles@gmail.com

petterson.charles@gmail.com

petterson.charles@gmail.com
petterson.charles@gmail.com

petterson.charles@gmail.com
petterson.charles@gmail.com

rankr2@online.no



petterson.charles@gmail.com
petterson.charles@gmail.com



28.05.2014 Charles

28.05.2014 Charles






41419556 petterson.c

41419556 petterson.c



